

MMWASY
ST

MO NO-3444

3444

==

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Purnea

DIVISION

Banmankhi

SUB-DIVISION

Md. Ishtiyaque Alam

Measurement Book

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Named work - Maint of Rd from Mhadan Kunsale Road to Bui Urban via Mhadan li/ To/s Senthel To/s.					

Agency - M. S. Jyoti A/S. m.
Agreement No - 209880/2019-20
Date of Commencement - 25/08/2019
Actual Date of Completion - 08/07/2020

① Restoration of road cuts/ berms with WBM.					
38.26 m ² @ V.T.M.B.P. 6781					
@ Rs. 380.58/m ²					Rs. 14564.00

② Making up of berms/ shoulder stripping excess soil, form the shoulder					
222.10 m ² @ V.T.M.B.P. 6781					
@ Rs. 58.37/m ²					Rs. 12964.00

③ Repair of pot holes filled with T.M.M. WBM.					
49.21 m ² @ V.T.M.B.P. 6851					
@ Rs. 357.05/m ²					Rs. 17570.00

④ Patch repair over bituminous surfacing with T.M.M. Mix					
49.21 m ² @ V.T.M.B.P. 6851					
@ Rs. 246.94/m ²					Rs. 12152.00

⑤ Maintenance of H.P. Cement					
Continuation					Rs. 57,247.00

B.F.R. 57 247.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
100 Nos @ V.T.M.B.P. 6981r 5/2					
@ Rs. 1117.10/each Rs					1117.10
(8) Maintenance of Road					
575m					
0.07 KM @ V.T.M.B.P. 6981r 5/2					
@ Rs. 1074.51/KM Rs					75.10
(9) Maintenance of road and					
1 KM Stone.					
0.11 KM @ V.T.M.B.P. 6981r 7/10					
@ Rs. 573.96/KM Rs					63.10
(10) Cutting of branches of trees and shrubs					
100 Nos @ V.T.M.B.P. 6981r 8/11					
@ Rs. 106.52/each Rs					107.10
(11) Cutting of shrubs from Roadway.					
5.10 Nos @ V.T.M.B.P. 6981r 9/11					
@ Rs. 6.54/each Rs					33.10
(12) Forming of grass and weeds.					
4.13 m ² @ V.T.M.B.P. 6981r 10/11					
@ Rs. 2.18/m ² Rs					9.10
(13) Road marking with hot applied thermoplastic compound on BT surface.					
84.10 m ² @ V.T.M.B.P. 703r 11					
@ Rs. 850.92/m ² Rs					71478.10
(12) Road marking with hot					

Continuation

Rs 1,30,129.10

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
applied thermoplastic					
Compound on ceiling					
4.00 m ² on V.T.H.B.P. 20.81 12					
@ Rs. 952.99/m ² Rs					3816.00
<u>13/12</u> Paraffin on parapet wall					
(Black & white strips)					
20.64 m ² on V.T.H.B.P. 20.81 <u>13/12</u>					
@ Rs. 108.98/m ² Rs					2249.00
5.15 m ² on V.T.H.B.P. 1, 36, 194.00					
Less 10% Below					Rs. 13 619.00
Payable Rs. 1, 22, 575.00					

Kunal

24/09/05

JK

SAL

M. J. Singh
A.E.